K. 434

K. 62

K. 436

K. 443

K. 55

K. 56

SZKOLA ZALESKIE

Przystanek
Ledowo, Koszarowa RONDO
Duninowo, Pétnoc
Modlinek
Modta
Duninowo, Prosta
Duninowo
Duninéwko
Golecino, skrzyzowanie
Golgcino
Zaleskie, szkola
Starkowo
Mozdzanowo
Zaleskie, szkola
Ztakowo
Zaleskie, szkola

Przystanek
Zaleskie
Golgcino
Duninowo
Ustka, SP1
Ustka, Wréblewskiego

Przystanek
Zaleskie, szkola
Ztakowo
Zaleskie, szkola
Mozdzanowo
Starkowo
Golecino
Golecino, skrzyzowanie
Duninéwko
Duninowo, Prosta
Modta
Modlinek
Ledowo, Koszarowa RONDO

Przystanek
Zaleskie, szkola
Ztakowo
Zaleskie, szkola
Mozdzanowo
Starkowo
Golgcino
Golecino, skrzyzowanie
Duninéwko
Duninowo, Prosta
Modta
Modlinek
Ledowo, Koszarowa RONDO

Przystanek
Zaleskie, szkola
Ztakowo
Zaleskie, szkola
Mozdzanowo
Starkowo
Golecino
Golecino, skrzyzowanie
Duninéwko
Duninowo, Prosta
Modta
Modlinek
Ledowo, Koszarowa RONDO

Przystanek
Ustka, Wréblewskiego
Ustka, SP1
Duninowo
Golgcino
Zaleskie

Autobus nr 5 (zadanie 204)

Odjazd
06:35
06:45
06:55
06:57
06:58
06:59
07:02
07:06
07:09
07:15
07:20
07:24
07:27
07:32
07:37

Odjazd
07:40
07:43
07:46
07:51
07:55

Odjazd
12:40
12:45
12:50
12:55
12:59
13:02
13:03
13:07
13:09
13:11
13:14
13:21

Odjazd
14:25
14:30
14:35
14:40
14:44
14:47
14:48
14:52
14:54
14:56
14:59
15:07

Odjazd
15:20
15:25
15:30
15:35
15:39
15:42
15:43
15:47
15:49
15:51
15:54
16:02

Odjazd
16:10
16:14
16:19
16:22
16:25



